Model Name
1~5W Series
Input General
Output
(Input Voltage Range)     5%Vinom
(Input Filter)         (Filter )
(Voltage Set-Point Accuracy)      4%

(Input Voltage)          (Vdc)
(Triple Output Product)
   5    D    15    S     5
(Output Voltage)       (Vdc)
(Outputs)   S: (Single)
(Output Voltage)       (Vdc)
(Outputs) D: (Dual)
(Input Voltage)          (Vdc)
          Specifications
 Output (Vdc/mA)    Efficiency    Outline
Model  Number             Voltage     Current         (%)         Mark
5S5/100   5.0       100 48    A-S
5S12/80  12.0        80 48    A-S
5S24/40  24.0        40 48    A-S
5D5/80           5.0 80 48    A-D
5D12/40        12.0 40 48    A-D
5D15/33        15.0 33 48    A-D
5D24/20        24.0      20 48    A-D
12S5/100   5.0       100 48    A-S
12S12/80  12.0        80 48    A-S
12D5/80         5.0 80 48    A-D
12D12/40      12.0 40 48    A-D
12D15/33      15.0     33 48    A-D
24D12/40       12.0 40 48    A-D
5S5/200   5.0      200             50    B-S
5S5/500   5.0      500             50    B-S
1W
3W
(Notes):
1: (Operating Temperature of Military Product) :  - 40 ~ + 85 (Suffix):(A)
(Military products or products with specific character can be made to order.)
2:  25
      (All specifications are typical at nominal input ,full load at 25  unless otherwise stated.)
          Specifications
 Output (Vdc/mA)    Efficiency    Outline
Model  Number            Voltage      Current        (%)          Mark
5D12/80         12.0 80 55    B-D
5D15/80         15.0 80 55    B-D
5D5S5 5.0 5.0 80 80 55    B-T
5D12S5      12.0  5.0 80 80 55    B-T
5D15S5      15.0  5.0 60 80 55    B-T
12S5/500   5.0       500 50    B-S
12D12/80       12.0 80 55    B-D
12D15/80       15.0 80 55    B-D
12D12S5     12.0 5.0 80  80 55    B-T
12D15S5    15.0 5.0 60  80 55    B-T
5S24/200 24.0       200 64    C-S
5D12/150N    12.0 150 64    C-D
5D15/150N    15.0 150 64    C-D
5S48/50 48.0        50 64    C-S
3W
5W
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.pdffactory.com